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Distancia 2000
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Dorsal Nombre

45
114
126
105

96
123

79
124
112
106

94

95

91

20

46
125
142
140
115

90
109
135
128

48

42

97

78

36
122
120
116
119

89

JOSEPH
GERMAN
MARILO
ESTHER
ANDREU
MARIO
FERNANDO
RUBEN
JAVIER
PABLO
MARIA
CLAUDIA
VICTORIA
JORGE
MANEL
SEBASTIAN
DANIEL
JAUME
PABLO
RAFAEL
BERNAT
PABLO
JOAN
ANDREU
RAUL
GUILLEM
JAIME
ESTHER
ENRIQUE
SILVIA
TONI
DAVID
RAFA
MANUEL

Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

| TRAVESIA DE XERACO
Apellidos CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat CLUB
CASSIDY Absoluta M 1 INDEPENDIENTE
MALONDA GARCIA Master Mas D INDEPENDIENTE
MARTI BALLESTER Absoluta F CLUB CASTALIA
GARCIA DE LA VIRGEN Infantil F XUQUER
ESTELA BELLA Absoluta M INELEC-CT SUECA

SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
MARTIN BERNABEU
CHACON CANO
SEGUI MILLET

VILA BENAVENT
ROMAGUERA FERRER
HERNANDEZ MORALES
PEREZ MORELL

ROJO CARRASCOSA
FERNANDEZ SABATE
CASTARO MORENO
SANTA CANDELA
PEREZ PONS
GONZALEZ DE VEGA
TENLLADO PEREA
ESTELA BELLA
RUEDA BERNAD
MORANT LLIDO
ALMUNIA LLINARES
MARTI MARTI
SAVALL BARBER
JORQUES FRANCES
MARTIN FLORES
SEGARRA TIMOR

DE LA HOZ MORALES
PEREZ ESCRIVA
ESCRIVA MIRET
CHAFER ORTS
MORENO ORD6AEZ

www.conchip.es

Master Mas A
Master Mas A
Infantil M
Master Mas D
Infantil M
Infantil F
Infantil F
Infantil F
Master Mas D
Master Mas D
Absoluta M
Master Mas C
Infantil M
Master Mas C
Master Mas G
Infantil M
Absoluta M
Absoluta M
Master Mas A
Master Mas C
Absoluta M
Master Mas A
Absoluta F
Master Mas D
Master Fem A
Master Mas F
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas B

1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
2
2
3
4
3
4
3
1
3
2
1
4
4
5
3
3
6
4
2
5
1
1
4
5
1

Tiempo
Oficial

0:20:10
0:20:13
0:20:17
0:20:21
0:20:25

CLUB MASTER NATACIO 0:20:32

L'ALCUDIA TRIATLO
C.N. TOMELLOSO
NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
R.C.N. DELFIN

RCN DELFIN

RCN DELFIN

NIE GANDIA
INDEPENDIENTE

THE BIKE RUN

C.N. TOMELLOSO

CN YECLA

C.D. SIRENAS DE CATAR
INDEPENDIENTE
C.N.ALZIRA

CN ALZIRA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO OLIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.N. XUQUER

CN. OLIVA

TRIATLO CARCAIXENT

0:20:35
0:20:53
0:21:24
0:21:39
0:21:39
0:21:43
0:21:48
0:21:51
0:21:51
0:21:51
0:21:56
0:22:28
0:22:36
0:22:38
0:22:39
0:22:46
0:22:52
0:22:53
0:22:53
0:22:55
0:22:56

CLUB TRIATLON CLAVER 0:22:59

TRIATLO LA FONT

0:23:04

CLUB MASTER NATACIO 0:23:06

CT CULLERA

C. A. SAFOR - DELIKIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:23:09
0:23:20
0:23:30
0:23:31

Travessia Platja ==

L5

Xeraco

JDIAGOST/ HORA: 1073

INCRIPCIO: 8€

LLOC: PLATJA DE XERACO
(front xiringuito capot)
CARRER VALL D'ALBAID/

insc

2000 M. (LLARGA)
800 M. (CURTA)

ripcions: http://www.conxip.com

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,01  0:00:00
1,01  0:00:03
1,01  0:00:07
1,01 0:00:11
1,01  0:00:15
1,02 0:00:22
1,02 0:00:25
1,03  0:00:43
1,04 0:01:14
1,05 0:01:29
1,05  0:01:29
1,05 0:01:33
1,05 0:01:38
1,06 0:01:41
1,06 0:01:41
1,06 0:01:41
1,06 0:01:46
1,07 0:02:18
1,08 0:02:26
1,08  0:02:28
1,08 0:02:29
1,08 0:02:36
1,09 0:02:42
1,09  0:02:43
1,09 0:02:43
1,09  0:02:45
1,09 0:02:46
1,09 0:02:49
1,09  0:02:54
1,09 0:02:56
1,09  0:02:59
1,10 0:03:10
1,11  0:03:20
1,11 0:03:21
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Pos.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Dorsal Nombre
47  ANATOLIY

138 IGNACIO
22 JUAN JOSE
141 ADRIAN
84  GONTZAL
74  RAFAEL
146
157
147

MARIO
VICENT ARTURO
ENRRIQUE

9  JUAN MANUEL
63 JAVIER

55 DAVID

85 JOSE MARIA
68 MANUEL

41 VICENTE

150
33 FERRAN
72 MARIA
93 CARMEN
133
137
130
104
156
160
154
149
3 JUAN CARLOS
98 CRISTINA
118
103
23 CARLOS
158
86 CARLOS
113
75 JUAN
71 LAURA
110

JOSE

VICENT

RICARD
ALFONSO JESUS
FERNANDO
JAIME

JOSE

JOSE MANUEL
JOSE MARIA

JOSé CARLOS
DAVID

FRANCISCO

ANGEL

ALVARO
38 JOSé LUIS
83 MANOLO
145 EDUARDO
69 DIEGO

Apellidos
GRYSHCHENKO

MARTINEZ NIETO
VILA RIDAURA
PACHES GONZALEZ
GAGO AMENABAR
SANCHO MORA
MARTINEZ

RUBIO BALAGER
MARTINEZ

BADIA VLIA

CORDON COMPAN
FORT GARCIA
CUELLAR SAEZ
CARABIAS DEL CAMPO
BAIXAULI PEREZ
GOMAR MERINO
ESTRUCH CAMARENA
MARTINEZ VIGUER
MIQUEL PEREZ
MIRALLES SANCHEZ
BORREDA GARCIA
CEBRIAN LOPEZ
JIMENEZ NAVARRO
GIRBES CANDEL
XNIXO SANCHIS
VAQUERA HERMANDEZ
LOPEZ LIMIA

ARACU CAMACHO
GALLACH TUDELA
GORDO PARTEARROYO
RUBIALES SILGUERO
ALMIAANA PELLICER
OLASO LATORRE

GARCIA DE LAS HERAS FA

MANSILLA FERRAGUD
BENEYTO TIMOR
GRIMALT JULIO
SALGUERO ALONSO
GINER BORRULL
VILAPLANA CARBONELL
RAMIREZ BORDONAT
HERRERA MORALES

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA
Master Mas C

Infantil M
Master Mas C
Absoluta M
Infantil M
Master Mas A
Absoluta M
Master Mas F
Master Mas B
Master Mas A
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas D
Absoluta F
Absoluta F
Master Mas F
Absoluta M
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas F
Master Mas B
Master Mas B
Master Mas E
Master Mas D
Master Fem A
Master Mas D
Master Mas A
Master Mas F
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Fem B
Master Mas A
Master Mas B
Master Mas B
Master Mas A
Master Mas D

Pos/Cat
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9
1
8
10
11
9
11

CLUB
C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TABIRA
CORRECUITA

TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
3XVLC

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. RUNNERSWORLD
INDEPENDIENTE

PIES TAJAOS

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
ALTO PALANCIA
CTH PICASSENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON CLAVERIA

INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLO CARCAIXENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CCEL GARBI

LOS ERRANTES DEL MA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

0:23:34
0:23:45
0:23:50
0:23:54
0:24:21
0:24:26
0:24:30
0:24:31
0:24:32
0:24:33
0:24:34
0:24:36
0:24:36
0:24:37
0:24:38
0:24:44
0:24:47
0:24:50
0:24:51
0:24:54
0:25:24
0:25:26
0:25:29
0:25:35
0:25:35
0:25:39
0:25:40
0:25:40
0:25:46
0:25:56
0:26:08
0:26:11
0:26:11
0:26:13
0:26:17
0:26:25
0:26:30
0:26:31
0:26:31
0:26:33
0:26:34
0:26:36

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,11  0:03:24
1,11 0:03:35
1,12 0:03:40
1,12  0:03:44
1,13  0:04:11
1,13 0:04:16
1,14  0:04:20
1,14 0:04:21
1,14  0:04:22
1,14 0:04:23
1,14  0:04:24
1,14 0:04:26
1,14 0:04:26
1,14  0:04:27
1,14 0:04:28
1,14  0:04:34
1,14 0:04:37
1,15  0:04:40
1,15 0:04:41
1,15  0:04:44
1,16 0:05:14
1,16  0:05:16
1,16 0:05:19
1,17  0:05:25
1,17  0:05:25
1,17 0:05:29
1,17  0:05:30
1,17 0:05:30
1,17  0:05:36
1,18  0:05:46
1,18  0:05:58
1,19 0:06:01
1,19  0:06:01
1,19  0:06:03
1,19  0:06:07
1,19 0:06:15
1,20 0:06:20
1,20  0:06:21
1,20 0:06:21
1,20  0:06:23
1,20 0:06:24
1,20  0:06:26
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Pos.

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Dorsal Nombre

101
49
117
24
144
16
35
27
148
87
26
44

30
81
32
53
80
25
52
39
127
12
14
37
159
139
59
121
31
62
11
57
152
13
73
15
82
21
77
61
56

ANA VANESA
BENJAMIN
RAMON
IRENE
JAVIER
GUILLERMO
JOAQUIN
JOSE
CARLOS
ROBERTO
ROGER
JAVIER
JAVIER
PABLO
TERESA
CELIA
LOLES
JORGE
ENCARNA
TONI
ENRIQUE
JOSE MIGUEL
ENRIQUE
MIGUEL
SALVA
RUBEN
JOSE DAVID
PABLO
FRANCISCO
JOAQUIN
ALFREDO
SALVADOR
JAVIER
JOSE MARIA
BORO

ANA ISABEL
MARCOS
MARIO
SIMON
GUSTAVO
CESAR
VICTOR

Apellidos
GARCIA ANGEL

DAVIU PELLICER
REIG BOSCH

TORRES ROCA
GARCIA CLIMENT
ESTRUGO LLINARES
URERA POLACHE

RIZO GAS6

MARTINEZ

MIQUEL ROYO

BOSCH

RODENAS CORTES
OLTRA MOMPO
VILLAVERDE DOMENECH
FUENTES FABRA
BOLINCHES GUIJARRO
CERVERA GARCIA
NUAEZ GARCIiA
FRANCO GINER
SINISTERRA AZNAR
BENET PEREZ

PEREZ

GONZ4LEZ

LLaCER SAN FERNANDO
SIMO CARBO

FERRER GARCIA
PARDO PEIRO
AZCARRAGA PASCUAL
ROGER MORA

ALOS CRESPO
PEINADO ROCA
MESTRE BOSCA
BONILLA MEDINA
SAMBARTOLOME
RUBINI PUIG

FORN&S CONST&N
BRUNA ESTEBAN
TORRES DOMENECH
CABRELLES VENDRELL
GONZALEZ GARCIA
BENITO CASADO
SAVALL IBIZA

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA
Master Fem B

Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Master Fem A
Master Mas C
Master Mas D
Master Mas F
Master Mas C
Master Mas D
Master Mas E
Master Mas B
Master Mas E
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Fem D
Master Fem C
Master Fem D
Master Mas F
Master Fem D
Master Mas C
Master Mas E
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas A
Master Mas B
Absoluta M
Master Mas E
Master Mas E
Master Mas C
Master Mas F
Master Mas B
Master Mas B
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas G
Master Fem B
Master Mas B
Master Mas E
Master Mas D
Master Mas E
Master Mas C
Master Mas B

Pos/Cat

2
12
13

3
14
12

6
15
13

2
13

cLuB

Tiempo
Oficial

A.C. WATERPOLO ALMA 0:26:36

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR

TRIALCOY

C. DE CORRER EL GARBI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLS ALGINET

CTH PICASSENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATHLO GANDIA

C. DE CORRER EL GARBI
C.E.A BETERA
INDEPENDIENTE

L ALCUDIA TRIATLO
LOS ERRANTES DEL MA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

3TEAM MFC

0:26:41
0:26:43
0:26:43
0:26:44
0:26:51
0:26:53
0:26:53
0:26:58
0:27:00
0:27:01
0:27:02
0:27:02
0:27:03
0:27:06
0:27:08
0:27:08
0:27:12
0:27:18
0:27:25
0:27:29
0:27:35
0:27:39
0:27:42
0:27:51
0:28:10
0:28:13
0:28:15
0:28:16
0:28:17
0:28:17
0:28:18
0:28:19
0:28:23
0:28:26

A.C. WATERPOLO ALMA 0:28:28

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT

0:28:29
0:28:29

PENA CICLOTURISTA SO 0:28:33

CLIMATURIA
INDEPENDIENTE

0:28:38
0:28:39

CLUB TRIATLO CORRIOL 0:28:42

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,20  0:06:26
1,20 0:06:31
1,20  0:06:33
1,20 0:06:33
1,20 0:06:34
1,21 0:06:41
1,21  0:06:43
1,21 0:06:43
1,21  0:06:48
1,21 0:06:50
1,21  0:06:51
1,21 0:06:52
1,21 0:06:52
1,21  0:06:53
1,21 0:06:56
1,21  0:06:58
1,21 0:06:58
1,22 0:07:02
1,22 0:07:08
1,22 0:07:15
1,22 0:07:19
1,23 0:07:25
1,23  0:07:29
1,23  0:07:32
1,24  0:07:41
1,25  0:08:00
1,25  0:08:03
1,25 0:08:05
1,25  0:08:06
1,25  0:08:07
1,25  0:08:07
1,25 0:08:08
1,25  0:08:09
1,25 0:08:13
1,25  0:08:16
1,25 0:08:18
1,25 0:08:19
1,25  0:08:19
1,26  0:08:23
1,26  0:08:28
1,26  0:08:29
1,26  0:08:32
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Pos.

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Dorsal Nombre
70  FRANCISCO JOSE

99  GRACIA
100 RAQUEL
108 DAVID

54  ROSARIO
151 RAFAEL
129 ABEL

136 ALEJANDRO
65 GUILLERMO
64 ALFONSO
132 PAU

107 LUIS VICTOR
43  ANA

155
50 ANGEL
111
67 JOSE

6 CARLOS

19 JUANJO

66 HECTOR
134 CARLOS

51 SANDRA
153 JOSE MIGUEL
28  VICENTE

JUAN GONZALO

RICARDO

102
92 CARMEN

MARI CARMEN

Apellidos
PEREZ MORA

GARCIA ANGEL
GARCIA ANGEL
CABEZA JARERO
FARUCCI

VIDAL ENGO

BRINES ARMIRANA
PIERA AMOR

SAEZ VARON

CORT DE LA ROCHA
MENDOZA CHORQUES
MARTINEZ LLACER
FUSTER MESTRE
SOLER PASTOR

SUCH SANZ

SANCHIS GARCIA
LOPEZ RAYA
SANCHIS COLOMINAS
SANCIRILO CAMARENA
TERR4DEZ MORALES
BONAFE MARCH
MOLINES BORRAS
BELLVER TORMO
BELINCHON RiOS
COSTA BELTRAN
MUROZ FERRUS

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA
Master Mas C

Master Fem C
Master Fem C
Master Mas C
Master Mas F
Absoluta M
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas F
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Fem D
Master Mas C
Master Mas D
Master Mas F
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas F
Master Mas A
Master Mas E
Master Fem C
Master Mas C
Master Mas D
Master Fem D

Master Fem C

Pos/Cat

21
2
3

22
9

11

23

24

25

10

26

22
4

27

16

11

17

23

12

11
9
4

28

18
5
5

CLUB
CLUB TRIATLO GANDIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS ERRANTES DEL MA

INDEPENDIENTE
C.C. GARBI

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CN. OLIVA

3REPTES CLUB TRIATLS
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. RUNNERSWORLD
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS ERRANTES DEL MA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

0:28:50
0:29:22
0:29:22
0:29:46
0:29:54
0:29:59
0:30:53
0:31:41
0:33:47
0:34:03
0:34:12
0:34:14
0:34:16
0:34:17
0:34:31
0:34:38
0:34:40
0:34:49
0:35:01
0:35:14
0:35:25
0:35:26
0:35:46
0:35:54
0:36:25
0:40:09

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,27  0:08:40
1,28 0:09:12
1,28  0:09:12
1,29 0:09:36
1,30  0:09:44
1,30 0:09:49
1,33 0:10:43
1,35 0:1131
1,41  0:13:37
1,42 0:13:53
1,43  0:14:02
1,43  0:14:04
1,43  0:14:06
1,43  0:14:07
1,44 0:14:21
1,44  0:14:28
1,44 0:14:30
1,44  0:14:39
1,45 0:14:51
1,46  0:15:04
1,46 0:15:15
1,46 0:15:16
1,47 01536
1,48  0:15:44
1,49  0:16:15
2,00 0:19:59
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